
Dates for your Diary

September
Thursday 25th September and Friday 26th of September Bikeability for Year 5

October 
Thursday 2nd October, Author Visit for EYFS

Thursday 2nd October, Cosy Day for the whole school

Monday 6th October, School photos for the whole School

Wednesday 8th October, Autumn Walk                                           EYFS (Parents welcome)

Wednesday 8th October, Author Visit Y1

Monday 13th-Wednesday 15  October, Book Fair                           Everyone welcome 3.30-4pm.th

Monday 13th October, Rockstar Day                                                EYFS (Parents welcome -9.10-10am)

Tuesday 14th October, Rockstar Day                                                  Y1 and Y2 (Parents welcome - 9.10-10am)                             

Wednesday 15th October, Rockstar Day                                            Y5 and Y6 (parents welcome- 9.10-10am)

Thursday 16th October, Rockstar Day                                                 Y3 and Y4 (Parents welcome- 9.10-10am)

Wednesday 22nd October, Halloween Disco                                   Y1-Y3 - 3.45 - 4.30pm

                                                                                                                       Y4-Y6 - 4.45 - 5.30pm 

Wednesday 22nd October, Halloween stay and play                      EYFS - 2.15 – 3.15pm

Thursday 23rd October, half term                                                         Normal time - 3.30pm

November
Tuesday 4th November, Parents Evening                                          Whole School - 3.30 - 5.30pm (to be booked nearer the time)

December 
Thursday 4th December, Christmas Panto Whole School

Tuesday 9th December, Carols round the Tree                                 KS2 3.45pm (families welcome)

Wednesday 10th December, Christmas play                                     EYFS and Y1 - 2pm (tickets available nearer the time)

Thursday 11th December, Christmas play                                           EYFS and Y1 - 9.15am (tickets available nearer the time)

Friday 12th December, Christmas Jumper day Whole School

Friday 12th December, Christmas Lunch Whole School

Friday 12th December, Rocksteady Concerts                                   (Children that take part only and their families welcome 2pm) 

Monday 15th December, Christmas play                                            Y2 and Y3 - 9.15am (tickets available nearer the time)

Tuesday 16th December, Christmas play                                           Y2 and Y3 - 2pm (tickets available nearer the time)

Tuesday 16th December, Christmas Crafts                                        EYFS, parents welcome - 9.10-10am

Wednesday 17th December, Christmas Crafts                                 Y1,Y2,Y3, parents welcome - 9.10-10am

Thursday 18th December, Christmas Crafts                                      Y4,Y5,Y6, parents welcome - 9.10-10am

Friday 19th December, Christmas Parties                                          Whole School - 2pm Finish

More detailed information will follow.
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